NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018

14-Day Mediterranean from Barcelona Arrive Depart
Thu 4-May-2017 Barcelona, Spain D 7:00 PM
Fri 5-May-2017 Valencia, Spain D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat 6-May-2017 Cartagena, Spain D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun 7-May-2017 Granada (Malaga), Spain D 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Mon 8-May-2017 At Sea C
Tue 9-May-2017 Cagliari, Sardinia, ltaly D 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
Wed 10-May-2017 Valletta, Malta D 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Thu 11-May-2017 At Sea C
Fri 12-May-2017 Athens (Piraeus), Greece D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sat 13-May-2017 Santorini, Greece A 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun 14-May-2017 Olympia (Katakolon), Greece D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Mon 15-May-2017 At Sea C
Tue 16-May-2017 Messina, Sicily, Italy D 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Wed 17-May-2017 Naples, Italy D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thu 18-May-2017 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 7:00 AM
Sail Date 2017:
May 4
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018
10-Day Western Mediterranean from Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive Depart
Thu Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 5:00 PM
Fri Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy D 6:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sat Cannes, France A 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sun Marseille, France D 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Mon Barcelona, Spain D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Tue Palma, Majorca, Spain D 8:00 AM 3:00 PM
Wed Cagliari, Sardinia, ltaly D 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Thu At Sea C
Fri Messina, Sicily D 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat Naples, Italy D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sun Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 6:00 AM
Sail Dates 2017:
May 18
Jun 8, 29
Jul 20
Aug 10, 31
Sep 21
Oct 12
Nov 2
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018
11-Day Eastern Mediterranean & Holy Land from Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive Depart
Sun Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 5:00 PM
Mon At Sea C
Tue Iraklion, Crete, Greece D 1:00 PM 8:00 PM
Wed Rhodes, Greece D 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Thu Limassol, Cyprus D 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Fri Haifa, Israel D 8:00 AM overnight
Sat Haifa, Israel D 5:00 PM
Sun At Sea C
Mon Athens (Piraeus), Greece D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Tue At Sea C
Wed Naples, Italy D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thu Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 6:00 AM
Sail Dates 2017:
May 28
Oct 22
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018
11-Day Mediterranean & Adriatic from Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive Depart
Sun Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 5:00 PM
Mon At Sea C
Tue Dubrovnik, Croatia D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Wed Venice, ltaly D 12.00PM overnight
Thu Venice, ltaly D 6:00 PM
Fri Koper, Slovenia D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat Split, Croatia D 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
Sun Corfu, Greece D 11:00 AM 7:00 PM
Mon Olympia (Katakolon), Greece D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tue Valletta, Malta D 1:00 PM 8:00 PM
Wed At Sea C
Thu Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 6:00 AM
Sail Dates 2017:
Jun 18
Jul 30
Sep10
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018
11-Day Mediterranean & Greece from Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive Depart
Sun Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 5:00 PM
Mon Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Tue Cagliari, Sardinia, ltaly D 12:.00 PM 7:00 PM
Wed At Sea C
Thu Iraklion, Crete, Greece D 1:00 PM 8:00 PM
Fri Athens (Piraeus), Greece D 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat Santorini, Greece D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun Olympia (Katakolon), Greece D 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
Mon Valletta, Malta D 12:00 PM 8:00 PM
Tue Messina, Sicily, Italy D 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Wed Naples, Italy D 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thu Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 6:00 AM
Sail Dates 2017:
Jul 9
Aug 20
Oct 1
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT 2017-2018
11-Day Mediterranean from Rome (Civitavecchia) Arrive Depart
Sun 12-Nov-2017 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy D 5:00 PM
Mon 13-Nov-2017 Naples, Italy D 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Tue 14-Nov-2017 Messina, Sicily, Italy D 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Wed 15-Nov-2017 Valletta, Malta D 1:30 PM 8:00 PM
Thu 16-Nov-2017 At Sea C
Fri 17-Nov-2017 Cagliari, Sardinia, ltaly D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat 18-Nov-2017 At Sea C
Sun 19-Nov-2017 Granada (Malaga), Spain D 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Mon 20-Nov-2017 Cartagena, Spain D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 21-Nov-2017 Valencia, Spain D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Wed 22-Nov-2017 Palma, Majorca, Spain D 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Thu 23-Nov-2017 Barcelona, Spain D 5:00 AM

Sail Date 2017:

Nov 12




